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Term 1Term 1 Term 2Term 2 Term 3Term 3 Term 4Term 4 Prep
2027
Prep
2027COLLEGE WALK 

& TALK TOUR

Wednesday, 22 July 2026

9:00am - 9:30am
Wednesday, 29 July 2026

STORY TIME

Pre-Prep's attend a class
activity to listen to a story
and complete an activity

run by our Staff

PREP INTERVIEWS
START

Wednesday, 26 August 2026
Thursday, 27 August 2026

Friday, 28 August 2026

9:00am Quarter Day Transitions (2)

Tuesday, 3 November 2026
AND

Wednesday, 18 November 2026

TRANSITIONS

Student Enrolment must be
completed to participate in

Transition Program

Tuesday, 1 December 2026
OR

Wednesday, 2 December 2026

Half Day Transition (1)

Concurrent Parent Session
with DP, HOS, GO, PE/Music,

P&C and Speech

START PREP

Wednesday, 27 January 2027

TBA

20272027

2027 PREP
ENROLMENTS 

OPEN

COLLEGE WALK
& TALK TOUR

Wednesday, 18 March 2026

9:00am

COLLEGE WALK
& TALK TOUR

Wednesday, 24 June 2026

Tuesday, 12 May 2026
9:00am

8:30am OR  9:00am

MUSIC TIME

Pre-Prep's attend a music
activity including musical

instruments and songs run
by our Music Teacher

Wednesday, 20 May 2026

MOVEMENT TIME

EARLY YEARS
FESTIVAL

8:30am OR 9:00am

Pre-Prep's attend a
game/activity session run

by our HPE Teacher

Wednesday, 10 June 2026

Steps to Starting Prep in 2027Steps to Starting Prep in 2027
at at 

8:40am


